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Sweet
Sweet
Swint
Tarvis
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Thomas
Thomas

Ermentrude
Stephen F.
Fern
Benjamin B.
Jennie L
Mary

Kelli
Hiram
Joel
Joshua
Mary
Frank
Joan
Marvin
Pierpont E.
Erica

Pat

Della
Verle
John
Lovica
Jerry
Marlene
Harris G.
G. L

Delia

Earl
George
Elizabeth A.
Eva
Reubin
Betsey
Jim

C.
Harriet E
Daniel
David
Katrice
Beverly
Susan
Andrea
Evelyn
Karen
Marie
Richard
Amy
Dezirae



Thomas John 11

Thomas Kathie 11
Thomas Kenneth 11
Thompson Amy 15
Thompson James 18
Thompson Jennifer 17
Thompson John 15
Thompson John E. 47
Thompson Linda 17
Thompson Michael 17
Thompson Michelle 18
Thompson Susanne 15
Thompson Tiffany 18
Thompson Tim 15
Thuma Sharlene 1
Tice Dennis 20
Tice Esther 21
Tice Vickie 20
Tien Tara 4
Tirrill Alice 37
Tirrill Judson 37
Tokar Christopher 21
Tokar Larry 21
Tokar Linda 21
Tracey W. M. 37
Tracey Ida 37
Tredway Chesley 14
Tredway June 14
Trinnie Elizabeth F. 29
Trinnie Emma A. 28
Trinnie James 28
Trinnie May 28
Trotter D'stania 13
Turner Edna 44,47
Turner Hugh 47
Turner Keith 44
Turner Keith S. 45
Turner L. H. 36
Upright Gracia 32
Upright Jacob 32
Upright Sarah 32
Vanderburgh Amelia M. 43
VanHoughton F. E. 36
Vanlohnson J. 36
Vanz Lena 33
Veazy Susen 20

Vergason Brittany 18



Vergason
Vergason
Vergeson
Vermillion
Vertalka
Vertalka
Vilminot
Vilminot
Vilminot
Vilminot
Vorce
Wade
Wade
Waldo
Waldo
Walker
Walmsley
Walmsley
Walmsley
Walmsley
Walmsley
Warberton
Ward
Warden
Warren
Watson
Welch
Welch
Wheaton
Wheaton
Wheaton
Wheaton
Wheaton
Wheaton
Wheaton
Wheaton
Wheaton
Wheaton
Wheaton
Wheaton
Wheaton
Wheaton
Wheaton
Wheaton
Wheaton
Wheaton
Wheaton

Kimberly
Robert
Amanda
Nile

Jon
Jonathan
Darren
Derek
Megan
Terry
Dorothy
Anna
Bell
Marilyn
Robert
Martha
David
Jacob
Kevin
Sharon
Suzanne
Olive
George
Catharine
Luretta
Robert

J
Charles
Ann
Cecil J.
Curtis
Dale
Earl
Eloise
Eloise
FeroleLee
Garrett
Gary
Guy
Janet
Lucy
Myrle
Myrle
Phil
Stanley
Wayne
Wayne A.

18
18
11
17
13
14
15
15
15
15
18
37
37
14
14
42
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42
24
42
43
12
36
22
47
46
17
17
17
46
47
17
17
17
46
45
41
44
45
45
45
44
46



Wheaton Wayne A. 47

Wheaton Wendell 47
Wheaton Willis 44
Wheaton Winston 47
Wheaton Zula 17
Wheeler Ken 10
Wheeler Pat 10
Whepley Byron 40
Whidden Rose 35
Whitcomb E------ (?) 42
White Ada 37
White Edward 21
White Larry 21
White Rocky 12
White Suzanne 21
Wilcox Laura 10
Wilcox Stephanie 10
Willey Truman W. 41
Williams Edith 37
Williams Sarah 37
Wilmore Norman 44
Wilson HH 36
Wilson Ann 9,13
Wilton Mary 37
Winkelmann Della 12
Winn Mary 41
Winslow Damon A. 43
Wisdom Brian 10
Wisdom David 10
Wisdom Debra 10
Wisdom Jeremiah 10
Wood Annette 33
Wood DeEtta 33,34
Wood Etta 37
Wood Ida 37
Wood Mason 33,34
Woolston Levi 36
Worthy Cora 4
Worthy Marjorie 4
Worthy Marvon 4
Worthy Robert 4
Worthy Steven 4
Worthy Susan 4
Worthy Victoria 4
Wrath Priscella 41
Wrath Sally Ann 43

Wright Dewayne 44



Wright
Wright
Wright
Wright
Wyatt
Yanna
Yanna
Young
Zellar
Zellar
Zubatch

Elan
George
Margaretta

Susanne
Ann
Harold
0G
Brian
Makayla
Ronald
Abigail
Allison
Amanda
Andrea
Ashley
Austin
Christine
Cora
Danae
Devan
Elizabeth
Jean
Karen
Mary
Michael
Samantha

26
36
26
26
15
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